
Department Of Pharmacology 
 

Government Medical College Nagpur 
 

 

                 Date: 01/10/2022 

 

Monthly executed PG activity schedule [September 2022] 

 

 

 

 

SR. 

No. 

DATE DAY ACTIVITY RESIDENTS 

NAME 

MODERATOR NAME 

1 01/09/22 Thursday Journal Reporting - An investigator 

Blind randomized controlled trial 

comparing effectiveness safety of 

levocetirizine and  bepotastine in 

chronic urticaria 

Dr.Neha 

 

Dr.Mahakalkar 

2 02/09/22 Friday Seminar- Prebiotic & Probiotic Dr.Nikhil Dr. Sontakke 

3 06/09/22 Tuesday Journal Reporting- Comparison of 

amitriptyline suppl with pregabalin in 

diabetic neuropathic pain trial   

Dr. Amit Dr Turankar 

4 15/09/22 Thursday Seminar - Occular used of dyes Dr.Sneha Dr. Kalikar 

5 16/09/22 Friday Seminar - Absorption & distribution I Dr. Suchi Dr. Shamkuwar 

6 17/09/22 Saturday Seminar - Absorption & distribution I Dr. Suchi Dr.Balani 

7 20/09/22 Tuesday Seminar - Drug interactions with 

vitamins 

Dr. Umesh Dr. Pise 

8 21/09/22 Wednesday Seminar - Photopharmacology Dr. Laxmikant Dr.Mahakalkar 

9 22/09/22 Thursday Journal Reporting :- Assocation of 

rivoroxaban vs apixaban with major 

ischemic event with AF 

Dr. Rahul  Dr. Sontakke 

10 26/09/22 Monday Seminar- Diagnostic uses of drugs Dr. Nikhil Dr Turankar 

11 28/09/22 Wednesday Clinical case discussion- Systemic 

hypertension with viral 

Meningoencephalitis 

Dr. Neha Dr. Kalikar 


